	 edeco.se	 1
PARTING AND GROOVING TOOLS
E
Tel 7060 2029
Parting
&

DKKstCW±0.025 CDX RE IC W1 D1
6410.0170 GBR4150R-075-GA4230 1.50 3.5 0.75 12.7 4.76 5.5 183,00
For holders see page 10.
GBR
Precision Profiling Inserts
	 edeco.se	 5
External Holders for Parting and Grooving
GK Series
The picture is Right Hand holder
Item no Name
Dimensions
Pris
DKKst Insert
Screw Wrench
W CDX H=HF B LF WF
6570.0390 GKER1616-2T14 2.0 14 16 16 100 17 197,00 GKD20… 6590.0550 6590.0300
6570.0400 GKER2020-2T14 2.0 14 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD20… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0410 GKER2525-2T14 2.0 14 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD20… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0420 GKER1616-2.5T16 2.5 16 16 16 100 17 197,00 GKD25… 6590.0550 6590.0300
6570.0430 GKER2020-2.5T16 2.5 16 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD25… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0440 GKER2525-2.5T16 2.5 16 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD25… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0450 GKER1616-3T18 3.0 18 16 16 100 17 197,00 GKD30… 6590.0550 6590.0300
6570.0460 GKER1616-3T10 3.0 10 16 16 100 17 197,00 GKD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0470 GKER2020-3T18 3.0 18 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0480 GKER2020-3T10 3.0 10 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6450.0170 GKER2525-3T18 3.0 18 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0490 GKER2525-3T10 3.0 10 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0500 GKER3225-3T18 3.0 18 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0510 GKER3232-3T18 3.0 18 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0520 GKER2020-4T18 4.0 18 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0530 GKER2020-4T10 4.0 10 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6450.0050 GKER2525-4T18 4.0 18 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0540 GKER2525-4T10 4.0 10 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0550 GKER3225-4T18 4.0 18 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0560 GKER3232-4T18 4.0 18 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0570 GKER2020-5T23 5.0 23 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD50… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0580 GKER2525-5T23 5.0 23 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0590 GKER2525-5T15 5.0 15 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0600 GKER3225-5T23 5.0 23 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0610 GKER3232-5T23 5.0 23 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0620 GKER3232-5T15 5.0 15 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0630 GKER2020-6T23 6.0 23 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD60… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6450.0130 GKER2525-6T23 6.0 23 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6450.0100 GKER2525-6T15 6.0 15 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0640 GKER3225-6T23 6.0 23 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6450.0140 GKER3232-6T23 6.0 23 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0650 GKER2525-8T28 8.0 28 25 25 150 26.5 235,00 GKD80… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0660 GKER3232-8T28 8.0 28 32 32 170 33.5 398,00 GKD80… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6	 edeco.se
External Holders for Parting and Grooving
GK Series
The picture is Right Hand holder
Item no Name
Dimensions
Pris
DKKst Insert
Screw Wrench
W CDX H=HF B LF WF
6570.0180 GKEL1616-2T14 2.0 14 16 16 100 17 197,00 GKD20… 6590.0550 6590.0300
6570.0190 GKEL2020-2T14 2.0 14 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD20… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0200 GKEL2525-2T14 2.0 14 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD20… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0210 GKEL2020-2.5T16 2.5 16 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD25… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0220 GKEL2525-2.5T16 2.5 16 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD25… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0230 GKEL1616-3T18 3.0 18 16 16 100 17 197,00 GKD30… 6590.0550 6590.0300
6570.0240 GKEL2020-3T18 3.0 18 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0250 GKEL2020-3T10 3.0 10 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6450.0160 GKEL2525-3T18 3.0 18 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0260 GKEL2525-3T10 3.0 10 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0270 GKEL3225-3T18 3.0 18 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6450.0150 GKEL3232-3T18 3.0 18 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0280 GKEL2020-4T18 4.0 18 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.0290 GKEL2020-4T10 4.0 10 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6450.0060 GKEL2525-4T18 4.0 18 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0300 GKEL2525-4T10 4.0 10 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0310 GKEL3225-4T18 4.0 18 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0320 GKEL3232-4T18 4.0 18 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0330 GKEL2020-5T23 5.0 23 20 20 125 21 210,00 GKD50… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6450.0010 GKEL2525-5T23 5.0 23 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0340 GKEL2525-5T15 5.0 15 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0350 GKEL3225-5T23 5.0 23 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6450.0020 GKEL3232-5T23 5.0 23 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0360 GKEL3232-5T15 5.0 15 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6450.0120 GKEL2525-6T23 6.0 23 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6450.0090 GKEL2525-6T15 6.0 15 25 25 150 26 235,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0370 GKEL3225-6T23 6.0 23 32 25 170 26 398,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0380 GKEL3232-6T23 6.0 23 32 32 170 33 398,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
	 edeco.se	 7
Internal Holders for Grooving
GK Series
The picture is Right Hand holder

6570.1340 GKIL3125-3T06 3.0 6 31 25 18.5 200 45 23 284,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.1350 GKIL3732-3T06 3.0 6 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 413,00 GKD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.1360 GKIL2520-4T06 4.0 6 25 20 15.5 150 45 18 242,00 GKD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6570.1370 GKIL3125-4T06 4.0 6 31 25 18.5 200 45 23 284,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.1380 GKIL3732-4T06 4.0 6 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 284,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.1390 GKIL3125-5T08 5.0 8 31 25 19.5 200 45 23 413,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.1130 GKIL3732-6T08 6.0 8 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 413,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
8	 edeco.se
Item no Name
Dimensions
Pris
DKKst
Insert
Screw Wrench
H=HF B LF WF CDX DMIN1 DMAX1
6570.0130 GKFPR2525-4T15D60 25 25 150 26 15 75 100 470,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0140 GKFPR2525-4T15D112 25 25 150 26 15 90 150 470,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0150 GKFPL2525-4T15D60 25 25 150 26 15 75 100 470,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0160 GKFPL2525-4T15D112 25 25 150 26 15 90 150 470,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
Item no Name
Dimensions
Pris
DKKst
Insert
Screw Wrench
H=HF B LF WF CDX DMIN1 DMAX1
6570.0030 GKFR2525-2T12D90 25 25 150 26 12 90 150 382,00 GKD20… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0040 GKFR2525-3T15D68 25 25 150 26 15 68 100 382,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6451.0010 GKFR2525-3T15D90 25 25 150 26 15 90 160 382,00 GKD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0050 GKFR2020-4T15D62 20 20 150 26 15 62 120 351,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0060 GKFR2525-4T15D62 25 25 150 26 15 62 120 382,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0070 GKFR2525-4T15D112 25 25 150 26 15 112 200 382,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0080 PGKFL25255T10D150DA 25 25 150 26 10 150 300 382,00 GKD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0090 GKFR2525-6T25D88 25 25 150 26 25 88 180 382,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0100 GKFL2525-4T15D62 25 25 150 26 15 62 120 382,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0110 GKFL2525-4T15D112 25 25 150 26 15 112 200 382,00 GKD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6570.0120 GKFL2525-6T25D88 25 25 150 26 25 88 180 382,00 GKD60… 6590.0570 6590.0590
The picture is Right Hand holder
The picture is Right Hand holder
Face Grooving Holders-Horizontal
GK Series
	 edeco.se	 9
External Holders for
Parting, Grooving, Turning and Profiling
GZ Series
Item no Name
Dimensions
Pris
DKKst Insert
Screw Wrench
W CDX H=HF B LF WF
6543.0010 GZER2020-3T20 3.0 20 20 20 125 21 210,00 GZD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6543.0020 GZER2525-3T20 3.0 20 25 25 150 26 235,00 GZD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6543.0030 GZER2020-4T25 4.0-5.0 25 20 20 125 21 210,00 GZD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6543.0050 GZER25254T20 4.0-5.0 20 25 25 150 26 235,00 GZD40… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6543.0070 GZER2525-4T25 4.0-5.0 25 25 25 150 26 235,00 GZD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6543.0090 GZER3225-4T25 4.0-5.0 25 32 25 170 26 398,00 GZD40… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6543.0110 GZER2525-6T32 6.0 32 25 25 150 26 235,00 GZD60… 6590.0580 6590.0590
6543.0120 GZEL2020-3T20 3.0 20 20 20 125 21 210,00 GZD30… 6590.0560 6590.0300
6543.0130 GZEL2525-3T20 3.0 20 25 25 150 26 235,00 GZD30… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6543.0150 GZEL2525-4T25 4.0-5.0 25 25 25 150 26.5 235,00 GZD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6543.0170 GZEL3225-4T25 4.0-5.0 25 32 25 170 26.5 398,00 GZD50… 6590.0570 6590.0590
6543.0180 GZEL2525-6T32 6.0 32 25 25 150 26 235,00 GZD60… 6590.0580 6590.0590
The picture is Right Hand holder
10	 edeco.se
External Holders for Grooving
GB Series